CookC
Stamp
CookC
Rectangle
CookC
Rectangle
CookC
Rectangle
CookC
Stamp
kerrisonr
Rectangle
ben.halpin
Stamp
Midas Displays OLED Part Number System
MCO B 21605 A * V - E W I *
1 2 3 4 5 6  7 8 9 10
1 = MCO:   Midas Displays OLED
2 = Blank:   B: COB (Chip on Board) T: TAB (Taped Automated Bonding)
3 = No of dots:  (e.g. 240064 = 240 x 64 dots)  (e.g. 21605 = 2 x 16 5mm C.H.)
4 = Series   A to Z
5 = Series Variant:  A to Z and 1 to 9 – see addendum
6 = Operating Temp Range:  A: -30+85° C  V: -40+80° C  Y: -40 +70° C Z: -30+70° C
      X: -40 +85° C
7 = Character Set:  Blank: Not Applicable
E: Multi European Font Set (English/Japanese – Western European (K) – Cyrillic (R))
8 = Colour:   Y: Yellow     W: White     B: Blue     R: Red     G: Green     RGB: Full Colour
9 = Interface:  P: Parallel I: I²C  S: SPI  M: Multi
10 = Voltage Variant:  e.g. 3 = 3v
F/Displays/Midas Brand/Midas NEW OLED Part Number System 18 June 2013 2011.doc
Page 3 , Total 23 Pages
Contents
No. Item Page
1. Revision History 4
2. General Specification 4
3. Module Coding System 5
4. Interface Pin Function 6
5. Outline Dimension 7
6. Absolute Maximum Ratings 9
7. Electrical Characteristics 9
8. Optical Characteristics 10
9. OLED Lifetime 10
10. Reliability 11
11. Inspection specification 13
12. Precautions in use of Modules 19
Page 4 , Total 23 Pages
1. Revision History
DATE VERSION REVISED PAGE NO. Note
2011/9/8 1
First issue
2. General Specification
The Features is described as follow:
 Module dimension: 182.0 x 38.5 x 9.3(MAX) mm3
 View area: 154.4 x 16.5 mm2
 Active area: 148.13 x 11.85 mm2
 Number of dots: 40 characters x 2 Lines
 Pixel size: 0.57 x 0.65 mm2
 Pixel pitch: 0.62x 0.70mm2
 Character size: 3.05 x 5.55 mm2
 Character pitch: 3.72 x 6.3 mm2
 Duty: 1/16
 Emitting Color: Yellow
Midas Passive OLED Part Number System
MC OC 057/21605 A W *   M Y     *
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8     9
1 = MC:    Midas Components
2 =     OC: OLED Character  OG: OLED Graphic
3 = Size / No of Characters and Character Height
4 = Series
5 = Operating Temp Range: B: -40+70Deg C W: -40+80 Deg C
6 =     Blank:Not applicable or No of Pixels (320240)
7 = Mode:    M: Transmissive S: Sunlight Readable
                (transmissive)
8 = Colour:   Y: Yellow G: Green R: Red B: Blue
      W: White RGB: Red, Green, Blue
9 = Driver Chip/Controller: Blank: General I: I2C
      E: Multi-European Character Set
CookC
Stamp
Page 6 , Total 23 Pages
4. Interface Pin Function
Pin No. Symbol Level Description
1 VSS 0V Ground
2 VDD 5.0V Supply Voltage for logic
3 NC －
4 RS H/L H: DATA, L: Instruction code
5 R/W H/L H: Read(MPU→Module) L: Write(MPU→Module)
6 E H,H→L Chip enable signal
7 DB0 H/L Data bit 0
8 DB1 H/L Data bit 1
9 DB2 H/L Data bit 2
10 DB3 H/L Data bit 3
11 DB4 H/L Data bit 4
12 DB5 H/L Data bit 5
13 DB6 H/L Data bit 6
14 DB7 H/L Data bit 7
15 NC －
16 NC －
Page 7 , Total 23 Pages
5. Outline Dimension
DB512
15
16
14
13
NC
NC
DB7
DB6
Vss1
DB07
11
10
8
9
DB4
DB3
DB2
DB1
4
6
5
3
2
RS
E
R/W
NC
Vdd
DOT SIZE
SCALE 5/1
0.57
0.62